MEDIUM
SPEED
RANGE
The best reliability for the lowest operational cost
ENERGY EVERYWHERE
Trustful and Reliable Power from
Genset to Turn-Key Solutions
The efficiency of processing fuel into electricity with

2652kW @ 1000rpm
12 (V) DZC
2000kW @ 1000rpm
16 (V) DZD
3536kW @ 1000rpm
16 (V) DZC
2670kW @ 1000rpm
OVERALL DATA
GRUPEL MSR POWER RANGE
50Hz
60Hz
Engine power (ISO 3046-I) 50 Hz electric - 3 phase
kW HP Pw (kW) Pn (kVA)
GENSET TYPE rpm mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel mdo/hfo/bio mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel
DZ
GMS-6DZC-750-179 750 1065 750 1447 1012 713 1265 891
GMS-6DZC-1000-166 1000 1326 1000 1802 1260 950 1575 1188
GMS-8DZC-750-179 750 1420 1000 1929 1349 950 1686 1188
GMS-8DZC-1000-166 1000 1768 1335 2402 1680 1268 2100 1585
VDZ
GMS-12VDZC-750-179 750 2130 1500 2894 2024 1425 2530 1781
GMS-12VDZC-1000-166 1000 2652 2000 3603 2519 1900 3149 2375
GMS-16VDZC-750-179 750 2840 2000 3859 2698 1900 3372 2375
GMS-16VDZC-1000-166 1000 3536 2670 4804 3359 2537 4199 3171
Engine power (ISO 3046-I) 60 Hz electric - 3 phase
kW HP Pw (kW) Pn (kVA)
GENSET TYPE rpm mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel mdo/hfo/bio mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel mdo/hfo/bio dual fuel
DZ
GMS-6DZC-720-181 720 1032 720 1402 980 684 1225 855
GMS-6DZC-900-166 900 1194 900 1622 1134 855 1418 1069
GMS-8DZC-720-181 720 1376 960 1870 1307 912 1634 1140
GMS-8DZC-900-166 900 1592 1200 2163 1512 1140 1890 1425
VDZ
GMS-12VDZC-720-181 720 2064 1440 2804 1961 1368 2451 1710
GMS-12VDZC-900-166 900 2388 1800 3245 2269 1710 2836 2138
GMS-16VDZC-720-181 720 2752 1920 3739 2614 1824 3268 2280
GMS-16VDZC-900-166 900 3184 2400 4326 3025 2280 3781 2850
Conversion factors used: 1 metric HP= 0,736 kW • Generator efficiency: ηG = 0,95 • Power factor: cos φ= 0,8
Natural gas with Methane Index = 73 → Lower Calorific Value gas = 39.000 kJ/Nm3 →  Lower Calorific Value diesel= 42.700 kJ/kg
Possible gases: natural gas, waste gas, landfill gas (the ability to burn other gases should be done in consultation with ABC)
In Dual Fuel mode: (V) DZC engine BMEP set at 12,5 bar; DXC engine BMEP set at 10,87 bar